M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AR Women Jun − Competition − StartNr: 182
Firing point no: 12 27. November 2021  14:24
Hegelund, Siv #286 Ølstykke Skf.
12
3
4
56
7
8
9
1011
1213
141516
17
1819
20
2122
23
24
2526
272829
30
313233
34
35
36
3738
394041424344
45
46
47
48 49505152
53
54
555657
58
5960
Result: 626.6 (597)
QF
Series: 104.2 104.1 105.6 104.7 104.6 103.4
Shot value: 57 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Inner ten: 50
Furthest: 289 (60), 277 (3), 271 (48)
Best divider 13.6 (22.)  25.2 (4.)  29.1 (11.)
Shot position 0.00 mm ,  0.01 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.03,  Horizontal: 1.08,  Vertical: 0.97
12
3
4
56
7
8
9
10
Series 1:
  10.2 *   10.7 *    9.8   10.9 *   10.4 *
  10.6 *   10.5 *   10.3 *   10.1   10.7 *
Best divider 25.2 (4.)  70.5 (2.)  75.2 (10.)
Shot position 0.17 mm Right,  0.06 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.12,  Horizontal: 1.31,  Vertical: 0.88
11
1213
141516
17
1819
20
Series 2:
  10.8 *   10.2 *   10.5 *   10.0   10.6 *
  10.5 *   10.5 *   10.5 *   10.5 *   10.0
Best divider 29.1 (11.)  81.0 (15.)  105.1 (17.)
Shot position 0.25 mm Left,  0.03 mm High
Dispersion value 1.09,  Horizontal: 0.86,  Vertical: 1.28
2122
23
24
2526
272829
30
Series 3:
  10.1   10.9 *   10.4 *   10.6 *   10.3 *
  10.7 *   10.7 *   10.8 *   10.8 *   10.3 *
Best divider 13.6 (22.)  33.6 (28.)  45.3 (29.)
Shot position 0.15 mm Left,  0.27 mm High
Dispersion value 0.83,  Horizontal: 0.82,  Vertical: 0.84
313233
34
35
36
3738
3940
Series 4:
  10.4 *   10.8 *   10.1   10.7 *   10.4 *
  10.5 *   10.1   10.5 *   10.6 *   10.6 *
Best divider 30.4 (32.)  51.3 (34.)  82.0 (39.)
Shot position 0.65 mm Right,  0.44 mm Low
Dispersion value 0.79,  Horizontal: 0.79,  Vertical: 0.78
41424344
45
46
47
48 4950
Series 5:
  10.5 *   10.6 *   10.7 *   10.6 *   10.2 *
  10.4 *   10.5 *    9.9   10.6 *   10.6 *
Best divider 72.8 (43.)  81.5 (49.)  84.4 (42.)
Shot position 0.18 mm Left,  0.10 mm High
Dispersion value 1.02,  Horizontal: 1.08,  Vertical: 0.95
5152
53
54
555657
58
5960
Series 6:
  10.5 *   10.0   10.4 *   10.2 *   10.5 *
  10.8 *   10.3 *   10.2 *   10.7 *    9.8
Best divider 47.8 (56.)  75.1 (59.)  109.3 (51.)
Shot position 0.17 mm Left,  0.02 mm High
Dispersion value 1.27,  Horizontal: 1.42,  Vertical: 1.11
ID: 8879EC18 − Page: 1printed at:  27. November 2021 17:59
M
ey
to
n E
le
kt
ro
nik
ISSF AR Women Jun − Competition − StartNr: 182
Firing point no: 12 27. November 2021  14:24
Hegelund, Siv #286 Ølstykke Skf.
QF − Qualified for Finals
signature of shooter
ID: 8879EC18 − Page: 2printed at:  27. November 2021 17:59